The 1200s began on January 1, 1200, and ended on December 31, 1209.

1200 - Simple English Wikipedia, the free encyclopedia
1200 (MCC) was a leap year starting on Saturday in the Julian calendar. In the proleptic Gregorian
calendar, it was a century leap year.

1200 in Words - Write 1200 in Words | 1200 Spelling -
Cuemath
1200 in Words - one thousand, two hundred. We write one thousand, two hundred as part of a
sentence when counting objects. It is the cardinal number word of 1200.

1200 Watt Power Station, 1060 Wh Capacity - Harbor
Freight Tools
The PREDATOR™ 1200 Watt Power Station, 1060 Wh Capacity can power up to 11 items, and fully